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Anlage
DaimlerstraBe 21, 72644 Oberboihingen

Sportwart/in
Schlegel, Jan
T 017663087092 jan.schlegel@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Benz, Aileen
aileen.benz@web.de
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Josephine Bienert

m +49 160 90365427; kevin.bienert@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Feustel, Lasse
Weggler, Raphael
Feustel, Finn
HauRmann, Charlotte
Bienert, Josephine
Alber, Mailo

HelR, Anna

Benz, Mia

Caylak, Aylin

10 Kusnerow, Lukas
11 Benz, Karlotta
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11408655
11603040
11603087
21602121
21602166
11603071
21602115
21501637
11405201
11603129
21700520

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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